B-390 Polypropylene Wire Marking Inserts
Designed to be printed and affixed to wire using extruded, clear PVC Wire Marking carriers.
Diagram
Catalogue
Number B-# Material Colour
Label
Width A
mm
Label
Width B
mm
Max
Lines of
Print
Max Char.
Across 6
Max Char.
Across 9
Max Char.
Across 11
Inserts
Per Roll
Rec.
Ribbon
Fig. 38 18684 B-390 Polypropylene White 15 4 1 11 8 6 300 M61-R6610
Fig. 38 853727 B-390 Polypropylene Yellow 15 4 1 11 8 6 300 M61-R6610
Fig. 38 19305 B-390 Polypropylene White 15 4 1 11 8 6 3,000 M61-R6610
Fig. 38 853671 B-390 Polypropylene Yellow 15 4 1 11 8 6 3,000 M61-R6610
Fig. 38 18685 B-390 Polypropylene White 30 4 1 23 16 6 300 M61-R6610
Fig. 38 853728 B-390 Polypropylene Yellow 30 4 1 23 16 12 300 M61-R6610
Fig. 38 19306 B-390 Polypropylene White 30 4 1 23 16 12 3,000 M61-R6610
Fig. 38 853672 B-390 Polypropylene Yellow 30 4 1 23 16 12 3,000 M61-R6610
Fig. 38
Durasleeve Wire Marking Carriers
Designed to be used in conjunction with the B-390 Durasleeve inserts.
Part No. Reference
Carrier Length
(mm) Wire O.D. (mm) Carriers Per Box
13255 DMC-1.3/3-15 15 1.3 - 3 1,000
13262 DMC-1.3/3-30 30 1.3 - 3 500
13256 DMC-2.5/5-15 15 2.5 - 5 1,000
13263 DMC-2.5/5-30 30 2.5 - 5 500
13258 DMC-4/10-15 15 4 - 10 500
13265 DMC-4/10-30 30 4 - 10 200
13259 DMC-8/16-15 15 8 - 16 500
13266 DMC-8/16-30 30 8 - 16 200
10
WIRE & CABLE
MATERIALS.
1800 777 458 sales@carroll.com.au carroll.com.au
B
ADurasleeve Markers
Brady’s Most Popular Wire & Cable Marking Solution. Durasleeve®
markers create a durable legend. This solution consists of two
components: a transparent tube (carrier) with a label pocket and an
insert to slide into this pocket. Your legend is at all times protected by
the tube and can easily be replaced.